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Marshalling panel - CUC-PP-PATCHBAY-MH BK - 1409284
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://phoenixcontact.com/download)

Marshalling distributor panel, 19", 1 HU, with 5 metal brackets, color similar to RAL 9005

Jumpering panel, 19" (black, with 5
metal brackets)

Product Description
Marshalling distributor panel, 19", 1 RU, with 5 metal brackets

Your advantages

 for easy cable management

 robust design

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4046356867085

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 820.000 g

Custom tariff number 94039010

Country of origin China

Technical data

Standards and Regulations
Flammability rating according to UL 94 V0

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
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Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
No hazardous substances above threshold values

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 27440210

eCl@ss 4.0 27260700

eCl@ss 4.1 27260700

eCl@ss 5.0 27260700

eCl@ss 5.1 27260700

eCl@ss 6.0 27261200

eCl@ss 7.0 27440210

eCl@ss 8.0 27440210

eCl@ss 9.0 27440210

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC002310

ETIM 5.0 EC002310

ETIM 6.0 EC002310

ETIM 7.0 EC002310

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 31261501

UNSPSC 7.0901 31261501

UNSPSC 11 31261501

UNSPSC 12.01 31261501

UNSPSC 13.2 39121421

UNSPSC 18.0 39121421

UNSPSC 19.0 39121421

UNSPSC 20.0 39121421

UNSPSC 21.0 39121421

Accessories

Additional products
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Accessories

Splice box - FOC-SB-FR19:1U-LCD12-OM4 BK - 1418817

19" splice box, black, 1 RU, fully pre-assembled ready to splice, for 12x LC duplex OM4
 
 

Splice box - FOC-SB-FR19:1U-LCD24-OM4 BK - 1418818

19" splice box, black, 1 RU, fully pre-assembled ready to splice, for 24 x LC duplex OM4
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